ar
X
iv
:0
70
8.
05
51

 p > 1 TeV showing sensitivity to physicsbeyond the SM [44].
Figure 12: Photoproduction diagram sin electrom agnetic proton-proton interactions: two-
photon dilepton production (left),and single-W photoproduction (right).In both processes,
the forward-going protons(neutrons)can be detected in RPs(ZDCs).
DIS2007
A cknow ledgm ents
Iwould liketothanktheorganisersofDIS’07{and,in particular,theconvenersoftheFuture
ofDIS Section { fortheirkind invitation to such a stim ulating conference. Specialthanks
duetoAlbertdeRoeck,M icheleArneodoand M onikaG rotheforvaluablediscussions.W ork
supported by the 6th EU Fram ework Program m econtractM EIF-CT-2005-025073.
R eferences
[1] Slides:http://indico.cern.ch/contributionDisplay.py?contribId=248&sessionId=10&confId=9499
[2] S.R oesler,R .Engeland J.R anft,arX iv:hep-ph/0012252 (2000).
[3] R .O rava,J.Lam sa,D i�raction’06 Int.W orkshop (2006).
[4] M .A lbrow etal.[CM S/TO TEM Collabs.],Prospects for di�ractive and forward physics at the LH C,
CER N -LH CC-2006-039 (2006).
[5] ATLA S:D etector and Physics perform ance TD R ,CER N /LH CC-99-14 (1999).
[6] S.A sk [ATLA S Collaboration],these Proceedings,arX iv:0706.0644 [hep-ex](2007).
[7] CM S Physics TD R ,Volum e I:D etector Perform ance and Software,CER N /LH CC-2006-001 (2006).
[8] K .Borras[CM S Collaboration],these Proceedings
[9] A .L.S.A ngelisetal.,N uovo Cim .24C 755 (2001).
[10] O .A .G rachov etal.,A IP Conf.Proc.867 (2006).
[11] F.Carm inatietal.[A LICE Collaboration],J.Phys.G 30,1517 (2004).
[12] LH Cb,R eoptim ised D etector D esign and Perform ance TD R ,CER N /LH CC 2003-030,(2003).
[13] A LICE TD R :Zero degree calorim eter(ZD C),CER N -LH CC-99-05 (1999).
[14] V .Berardietal.[TO TEM Collaboration],CER N /LH CC-2004-002 (2004).
[15] TechnicalD esign R eportofthe LH Cfexperim ent,CER N -LH CC-2006-004 (2006).
[16] M .G .A lbrow etal.,FP420 R & D proposal,CER N /LH CC-2005-025 (2005).
[17] A .Pilkington [FP420 Collaboration],these Proceedings
[18] M .A rneodo and M .D iehl,arX iv:hep-ph/0511047 (2005).
[19] K .G oulianos,arX iv:0707.1055 [hep-ex](2007).
[20] A .D e R oeck etal.,Eur.Phys.J.C 25 391 (2002).